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Women / SV / D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Lee Gilstrap4112
Foothills

9.075 9.375 9.4009.525 37.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Golden4111
Foothills

9.175 9.325 9.3009.475 37.275
1 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Sidney Reyes4218
Ocean Flippers

8.850 9.300 9.3009.275 36.725
3 4T 3 4T 3 

3 

Maggie Lawrence4103
FLIP! Gym

8.825 9.150 9.1009.150 36.225
4T 7T 5 9 4 

4 

Emily Watts4233
Renegade

8.550 9.100 9.2259.250 36.125
9 9 4 6 5 

5 

Kalynn Basehoar4217
Ocean Flippers

8.675 9.350 9.2008.775 36.000
6T 2 8 7 6 

6 

Rebecca Kaup4141
Greenville

8.675 9.275 9.3758.350 35.675
7T 6 13 2 7 

7 

Nadia Anderson4190
Laurens County

8.575 8.950 9.0009.100 35.625
8 12 6 11T 8 

8 

Makaila Madison4128
Goose Creek

8.825 9.000 9.0758.475 35.375
5T 10 12 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Bradford4170
Hilton Head

7.900 9.150 9.0008.950 35.000
11T 8T 7 12T 10 

10 

Autumn Harms4142
Greenville

7.650 9.300 9.2508.625 34.825
15 5T 10 5 11 

11 

Miley Phillips4251
East Cooper

7.900 8.750 9.1508.550 34.350
12T 13 11 8 12 

12 

Joelle Davis4081
Chapin Christian

8.400 8.525 8.7258.325 33.975
10 15 14 14 13 

13 

Mary Magee4073
Chapin Christian

7.475 8.975 8.9007.975 33.325
16 11 16 13 14 

14 

Kinsey Hallaba4250
East Cooper

7.675 8.500 8.4008.725 33.300
14 16 9 16 15 

15 

Nya Anderson4189
Laurens County

7.775 8.575 8.6508.150 33.150
13 14 15 15 16 

16 
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